
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 19-0692 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/24/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/15/2019 10/15/2019

Title: Resolution Approving a Professional Services Change Order in the Amount of $188,600 to Contract
2019-5003 with HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas for Property Acquisition Support Services

Sponsors:

Indexes: Outside City Limits, WR Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. North Carolina Secretary of State Search Results.pdf, 2. GFE Review- 2019 -5003 Property
Acquisition Support Svcs Mega Site CO#1.pdf, 3. 19-0692 Reso HDR Megasite CO1 2019-5003.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Greensboro Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

